Local 18

Government

Association

Agenda

LGA Leadership Board
13 July 2011 at 2.30pm

Smith Square Rooms 3 & 4, Local Government House

Item
Part 1
1. Annual Conference 2011 (oral)
2. LG Group Transition Costs
3. LGA Membership
4. Setting priorities — member governance
arrangements
5. Timing of Meetings 2011-2012
6. General Discussion — any other business (oral)
7. LG Group Executive agenda — 14 July 2011
8. Notes of the last meeting — 18 May 2011

Date of Next Meeting: 14 September 2011 time TBA

Page

Time

2.30pm
2.40pm
3.00pm

3.15pm

3.45pm
3.50pm
4.00pm

4.10pm



