

Agenda

LGA Leadership Board

13 July 2011 at 2.30pm

Smith Square Rooms 3 & 4, Local Government House

	Item	Page	Time
Part 1			
1.	Annual Conference 2011 (oral)		2.30pm
2.	LG Group Transition Costs		2.40pm
3.	LGA Membership		3.00pm
4.	Setting priorities – member governance arrangements		3.15pm
5.	Timing of Meetings 2011-2012		3.45pm
6.	General Discussion – any other business (oral)		3.50pm
7.	LG Group Executive agenda – 14 July 2011		4.00pm
8.	Notes of the last meeting – 18 May 2011		4.10pm

Date of Next Meeting: 14 September 2011 time TBA